Planning Idea

ID: CD8VP7ZS




Download this Application

This clinical team space provides on-stage, off-stage access.
Exterior settings provides space for patients and family to receive
assistance and information. The core of the hub provides
perceived boundaries for privacy and access offering
uninterrupted workspace for clinical staff.

Products contained in this application:

V.I.A., Sync, Pocket, Montage Panel Systems

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

V.I.A., Sync, Pocket, Montage Panel Systems


https://www.steelcase.com/products/walls-work-walls/via/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/healthcare-casework-casegoods/sync/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/clinician-workstations/pocket/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/panels/montage/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=V.I.A.
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Sync
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Pocket
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/healthcare/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Montage+Panel+Systems




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT Quantity

cobi; Chair, Swivel base, Fixed arm
434111 4

Amia; Chair, Upholstered, Arms
4821410 2

Amia; Stool, Upholstered, Arms
4827410 5

Series 7; Worksurface-Rectangle, Universal Table application, 46W x
23DL x 23DR

2
A7RQ462323U
Screen-Privacy, Universal clamp, 40W
AP40 2
Beam foot-T
CQBFT 2
Connector-Beam in line
cQBI 1
Beam, 60W x 24H
CQBM6024 2
Beam trim-End of run, 24H
CQBT24 2
Storage-Mid, Slim, Personal application, 17D x 30W x 7 1/2H
CQMS173007P 3
Storage-Mid, Slim, Shared application, 17D x 30W x 7 1/2H
CQMS173007S 1
Lateral file, Plinth base, 3 drawers, 24D x 30W x 39 3/8H
E6LF243041E 1
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 60W x 7 1/2H
E60015607 1

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$1,106.00

$1,548.00

$1,837.00

$2,367.00

$580.00

$473.00

$48.00

$1,504.00

$189.00

$689.00

$689.00

$4,398.00

$1,899.00

Total Workstation
List:

$4,

$3,

$9,

$4,

$1,

$3,

$2,

$4,

$1,

$140,



COMPONENT

Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 72W x 7 1/2H
E60015727

Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 15 7/8D x 72W x 22H
E60S157222H

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.L.A.;FIr guide
FEFG

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

11

12

33

57

24

24

Individual Price

$1,988.00

$4,460.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$143.97

$135.05

$40.12

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$4,

$1,

$140,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl sided,Side D
FEFRCGDBP

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$140,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE

V.I.A.;]Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

33

207

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation

List:

$7,

$140,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 3 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 3 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 3 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 6 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $140,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$140,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

FYI; Monitor arm-Single, Lower application, Sync application
FPASYNCL

Sync; Base-Double, 108W x 42H upper base x 36H lower base
HBB1084236

Pocket; Cart-Mobile, Adjustable height, iPad, 2 bins, 18D x 22W
HP1822IAB

Verge; Stool-4 leg base, Glides, 31H
HS31G

Regard; Back-Single sided, 7 1/2D x 55W
HS4BS55

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$346.00

$8,240.00

$3,267.00

$659.00

$1,158.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$16,

$13,

$1,

$2,

$140,



COMPONENT

Regard; Bracket-Ganging, Frame
HS4FG

Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Single sided, 27 1/2D x 55W
HS4FS55

Regard; Cushion-Seat, 20D x 22W
HS4H22

Regard; Planter, 11D x 44W
HS4P1144

Regard; Table-Personal, Laminate, 22D x 22W x 29H
HS4T2228L

Regard; Arm-In line, Table, 20D x 11W x 18H
HS4TL11

Sync; Worksurface-Lower interaction, Laminate, Double sided base
application, 108W
HT108LNL

Sync; Worksurface-Upper transaction, Laminate, Double sided base
application, 108W
HT108UTL

Table-Desk height, Capsule, Attached totem, 60D x 84W
MT02DC6084T

Column-Adjustable height
UADJCOL

Worksurface-Bubble jetty, Plastic edge, Laminate, Right hand, 23 1/2D

x 48W
UJBC2448R

Worksurface-Transaction, Plastic edge, Laminate, Montage
application, 15D x 47W
UTR1648M

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$66.00

$1,340.00

$363.00

$1,135.00

$1,066.00

$521.00

$920.00

$607.00

$24,096.00

$517.00

$1,380.00

$598.00

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$1,

$1,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$24,

$1,

$140,



COMPONENT

Worksurface-Transition, Tapered, Left hand, 29 1/2DL x 23 1/2DR x
48W
UTT3248

Cover-Base, Plain, 30W
ZBC30

Cover-Base, Plain, 48W
ZBC48

Bracket-End support, Handed, Pair
ZBES

End trim, Vertical, 31H
ZET31

Frame-Enhanced standard, 30W x 31H
ZFE3031

Frame-Enhanced standard, 48W x 31H
ZFEA4831

Stacker-Frameless, Glass, 10H x 48W
ZGLST48

Junction-L, Radius, 31 to 31 application
ZJL22R

Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 30W x 7H
ZTLS3007

Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 30W x 20H
ZTLS3020

Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 48W x 7H
ZTLS4807

Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 48W x 20H
ZTLS4820

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$766.00

$76.00

$76.00

$58.00

$74.00

$536.00

$675.00

$989.00

$153.00

$373.00

$480.00

$497.00

$688.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$1,

$1,

$140,



COMPONENT

Tile-Enhanced, Non tackable, 30W x 20H
ZTSE3020

Tile-Enhanced, Non tackable, 48W x 20H
ZTSE4820

Bracket-Transaction top, Package quantity 2, Flat plate
ZTTBRKTFP

Cantilever, On module application
ZUCANT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$129.00

$169.00

$263.00

$203.00

Total Workstation
List:

$140,
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