Planning Idea ID: CD8VP7ZS



Download this Application

This clinical team space provides on-stage, off-stage access. Exterior settings provides space for patients and family to receive assistance and information. The core of the hub provides perceived boundaries for privacy and access offering uninterrupted workspace for clinical staff.

Products contained in this application:

V.I.A., Sync, Pocket, Montage Panel Systems

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

V.I.A., Sync, Pocket, Montage Panel Systems

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
cobi; Chair, Swivel base, Fixed arm 434111	4	\$1,106.00	\$4
Amia; Chair, Upholstered, Arms 4821410	2	\$1,548.00	\$3
Amia; Stool, Upholstered, Arms 4827410	5	\$1,837.00	\$9
Series 7; Worksurface-Rectangle, Universal Table application, 46W x 23DL x 23DR A7RQ462323U	2	\$2,367.00	\$4
Screen-Privacy, Universal clamp, 40W AP40	2	\$580.00	\$1
Beam foot-T CQBFT	2	\$473.00	\$
Connector-Beam in line CQBI	1	\$48.00	
Beam, 60W x 24H CQBM6024	2	\$1,504.00	\$3
Beam trim-End of run, 24H CQBT24	2	\$189.00	9
Storage-Mid, Slim, Personal application, 17D x 30W x 7 1/2H CQMS173007P	3	\$689.00	\$2
Storage-Mid, Slim, Shared application, 17D x 30W x 7 1/2H CQMS173007S	1	\$689.00	9
Lateral file, Plinth base, 3 drawers, 24D x 30W x 39 3/8H E6LF243041E	1	\$4,398.00	\$4
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 60W x 7 1/2H E60015607	1	\$1,899.00	\$1
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 72W x 7 1/2H E60015727	1	\$1,988.00	\$1,
Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 15 7/8D x 72W x 22H E6OS157222H	1	\$4,460.00	\$4,
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	3	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	3	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	11	\$55.85	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	3	\$143.97	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	4	\$135.05	\$
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	12	\$40.12	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	33	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	57	\$33.65	\$1,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	24	\$33.65	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	24	\$9.78	\$
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl sided,Side D FEFRCGDBP	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	3	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	3	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	33	\$13.03	\$
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fin end FEIFE	8	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	3	\$27.45	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,SgI FEMSS	2	\$3,907.77	\$7,
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	207	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	7	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-StrI FEPVS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Post-StrI FEPVS	4	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	3	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	3	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	3	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	6	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	3	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
FYI; Monitor arm-Single, Lower application, Sync application FPASYNCL	4	\$346.00	\$1,
Sync; Base-Double, 108W x 42H upper base x 36H lower base HBB1084236	2	\$8,240.00	\$16,
Pocket; Cart-Mobile, Adjustable height, iPad, 2 bins, 18D x 22W HP1822IAB	4	\$3,267.00	\$13,
Verge; Stool-4 leg base, Glides, 31H HS31G	2	\$659.00	\$1,
Regard; Back-Single sided, 7 1/2D x 55W HS4BS55	2	\$1,158.00	\$2,

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Regard; Bracket-Ganging, Frame HS4FG	1	\$66.00	
Regard; Base-Frame assembly, Single sided, 27 $1/2D \times 55W$ HS4FS55	2	\$1,340.00	\$2,
Regard; Cushion-Seat, 20D x 22W HS4H22	4	\$363.00	\$1,
Regard; Planter, 11D x 44W HS4P1144	1	\$1,135.00	\$1,
Regard; Table-Personal, Laminate, 22D x 22W x 29H HS4T2228L	2	\$1,066.00	\$2,
Regard; Arm-In line, Table, 20D x 11W x 18H HS4TL11	2	\$521.00	\$1,
Sync; Worksurface-Lower interaction, Laminate, Double sided base application, 108W HT108LNL	2	\$920.00	\$1,
Sync; Worksurface-Upper transaction, Laminate, Double sided base application, 108W HT108UTL	2	\$607.00	\$1,
Table-Desk height, Capsule, Attached totem, 60D x 84W MT02DC6084T	1	\$24,096.00	\$24,
Column-Adjustable height UADJCOL	1	\$517.00	\$
Worksurface-Bubble jetty, Plastic edge, Laminate, Right hand, 23 $1/2D \times 48W$ UJBC2448R	1	\$1,380.00	\$1,
Worksurface-Transaction, Plastic edge, Laminate, Montage application, 15D x 47W UTR1648M	1	\$598.00	\$
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING THE CRECE CATION IS		T-1-134/- 1	49.40

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Worksurface-Transition, Tapered, Left hand, 29 1/2DL x 23 1/2DR x 48W UTT3248	1	\$766.00	\$
Cover-Base, Plain, 30W ZBC30	2	\$76.00	\$
Cover-Base, Plain, 48W ZBC48	4	\$76.00	\$
Bracket-End support, Handed, Pair ZBES	2	\$58.00	\$
End trim, Vertical, 31H ZET31	2	\$74.00	\$
Frame-Enhanced standard, 30W x 31H ZFE3031	1	\$536.00	\$
Frame-Enhanced standard, 48W x 31H ZFE4831	2	\$675.00	\$1,
Stacker-Frameless, Glass, 10H x 48W ZGLST48	1	\$989.00	\$
Junction-L, Radius, 31 to 31 application ZJL22R	1	\$153.00	\$
Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 30W x 7H ZTLS3007	2	\$373.00	\$
Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 30W x 20H ZTLS3020	1	\$480.00	4
Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 48W x 7H ZTLS4807	4	\$497.00	\$1
Tile-Segmented, Laminate, 48W x 20H ZTLS4820	2	\$688.00	\$1

Quantity	Individual Price	
1	\$129.00	\$
2	\$169.00	\$
1	\$263.00	\$
1	\$203.00	\$
	1 2 1	1 \$129.00 2 \$169.00 1 \$263.00